Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/30/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO:
11/04/2024 09:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:
Fox Studios

10201 W Pico Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Studio 14

Description
General

Chandeliers - Hollywood - Cage - Gold
48'Diam x 40"H - LED 50W

e — Bars - Monaco - 3 Large Pieces
m black high gloss

16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request

] Barback - Wood W/ Shelves

painted white with black accents, see reference photo, freestanding
‘ fabric on the sides

= 96"W x 20"L x 12'H - Frame Color Upon Request

Top Hats - Monaco - White Velvet W/ Silver Trim

8' Diam

Club & Lounge Chairs - Tangier - Channeled - Off White
Velvet

26"W x 25"D x 37"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Tangier - Channeled - Black
Velvet

26"W x 25"D x 37"H

Additional - Tangier Chair

Accent Table - Chrome Spring Frame W/ Glass Top
19"RND x 21"H

Accent Table - Cylinder W/ Rectangular Mirror Large
18"Diam x 24"H

Accent Table - Cylinder W/ Round Mirror Large
18"W x 24'H
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Qtty

12

16

15

David Feys

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0007784

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$750.00

$4,000.00

$750.00

$600.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$80.00

$100.00

$100.00

T

_|

Total

$9,000.00

$4,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,400.00

$2,880.00

$2,700.00

$180.00

$320.00

$400.00

$400.00
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Description

@G Accent Table - Cylinder W/ Rectangular Mirror Small

?;,1-\'[{ ,‘ 16"Diam x 21'H
\‘LJ— N

L

Accent Table - Cylinder W/ Round Mirror Small
16"Diam x 21"H

Accent Pillows
gold, purple, silver, *see photo reference*

Stand Up Tables - Los Angeles - Silver Rectangle W/
Faux Diamond

17"W x 17"L x 40"H

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wash W/ Oatmeal Linen
18'X 21" X 32'H

Services
Install
Strike

Trucking + Gas Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 10/02/2024 @ 11:33 AM PST

Qtty

3

20

12

140

Price

$90.00

$100.00

$35.00

$120.00

$25.00

$600.00
$500.00

$460.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$270.00

$200.00

$700.00

$1,440.00

$3,500.00

$3,600.00
$3,000.00

$1,380.00

$29,890.00
$7,980.00
$1,494.50
$896.70
$2,839.55
($0.00)
$43,100.75
($0.00)
$43,100.75
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