

10/30/2024 09:00 AM | Install 11/04/2024 09:00 AM | Strike

Invoice Date:

David Feys

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

PO: Shipping Address: Fox Studios 10201 W Pico Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90067

Studio 14

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Chandeliers - Hollywood - Cage - Gold 48"Diam x 40"H - LED 50W	12	\$750.00	Т	\$9,000.00
	Bars - Monaco - 3 Large Pieces black high gloss 16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$4,000.00	Т	\$4,000.00
	Barback - Wood W/ Shelves painted white with black accents, see reference photo, freestanding fabric on the sides 96"W x 20"L x 12'H - Frame Color Upon Request	2	\$750.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Top Hats - Monaco - White Velvet W/ Silver Trim 8' Diam	4	\$600.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Tangier - Channeled - Off White Velvet 26"W x 25"D x 37"H	16	\$180.00	Т	\$2,880.00
6	Club & Lounge Chairs - Tangier - Channeled - Black Velvet 26"W x 25"D x 37"H	15	\$180.00	Т	\$2,700.00
	Additional - Tangier Chair	1	\$180.00	Т	\$180.00
	Accent Table - Chrome Spring Frame W/ Glass Top 19"RND x 21"H	4	\$80.00	Т	\$320.00
	Accent Table - Cylinder W/ Rectangular Mirror Large 18"Diam x 24"H	4	\$100.00	Т	\$400.00
	Accent Table - Cylinder W/ Round Mirror Large 18"W x 24"H	4	\$100.00	Т	\$400.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Accent Table - Cylinder W/ Rectangular Mirror Small 16"Diam x 21"H	3	\$90.00	Т	\$270.00
	Accent Table - Cylinder W/ Round Mirror Small 16"Diam x 21"H	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
	Accent Pillows gold, purple, silver, *see photo reference*	20	\$35.00	Т	\$700.00
	Stand Up Tables - Los Angeles - Silver Rectangle W/ Faux Diamond 17"W x 17"L x 40"H	12	\$120.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wash W/ Oatmeal Linen 18"X 21" X 32"H	140	\$25.00	Т	\$3,500.00
Services					
	Install	6	\$600.00		\$3,600.00
	Strike	6	\$500.00		\$3,000.00
	Trucking + Gas Surcharge	3	\$460.00		\$1,380.00
Please make ch	necks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produc	cts:	\$29,890.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$7,980.00
		Wear & Tear (5.00%): Packing (3.00%):			\$1,494.50 \$896.70
Notes			Tax	•	\$2,839.55
			Discour	nts:	(\$0.00)
				tal:	\$43,100.75
			Paymer Balan		(\$0.00) \$43,100.75
			Dalan	ice.	\$45,100.75